ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL CEREALS AND MILK
YOPLAIT YOGURT (gf)

INDIVIDUAL QUAKER OATMEAL
Maple Brown Sugar and Apple Cinnamon

ASSORTED INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BAGELS
Served with individual cream cheese

ASSORTED INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED DANISH
ASSORTED INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED MUFFINS

ASSORTED INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED COOKIES
Oatmeal Raisin, Chocolate Chip, Double Fudge Chocolate

INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 4-PACK OREO COOKIES
INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 2-PACK FIG NEWTONS
INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED HOUSEMADE BROWNIE
ASSORTED CLIF BARS (dozen)

ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL BAGGED CHIPS
Potato Chips, BBQ Chips, Doritos, Cheetos, and Sun Chips

QUAKER CHEWY GRANOLA BARS (each)

ASSORTED LOCAL KIND BARS (each)

FULL-SIZE ASSORTED CANDY BARS (each)
INDIVIDUAL KELLOGG'’S RICE KRISPY TREATS (dozen)
INDIVIDUAL BAGS OF PRETZELS

INDIVIDAUL BAGS OF CRACKER JACKS

INDIVIDAUL BAG OF PEANUTS

INDIVIDUAL BAGS OF NUT AND CHOCOLATE NUT MIX

INDIVIDAUL BAGS OF FRUIT AND NUT TRAIL MIX

INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED ITEMS

$6.75/ea.
$4.75/ea.

$5.50/ea.

$4.00/ea.

$4.00/ea.
$4.00/ea.

$2.50/ea.

$2.50/ea.
$2.00/ea.
$4.00/ea.
$60.00/dz.

$3.50/ea.

$4.50/ea.
$4.50/ea.
$3.50/ea.
$36.00/dz.
$3.50/ea.
$4.50/ea.
$4.00/ea.
$4.00/ea.

$4.00/ea.

COLORADO CONVENTION CENTER - 700 14TH STREET - DENVER, CO 80202 - (303) 228-8050 - WWW.DENVERCONVENTION.COM

A 23% service charge and current sales tax will be added to all food and beverages.



