INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED ITEMS

ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL CEREALS AND MILK	\$6.75/ea.
YOPLAIT YOGURT (gf)	\$4.75/ea.
INDIVIDUAL QUAKER OATMEAL Maple Brown Sugar and Apple Cinnamon	\$5.50/ea.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED BAGELS Served with individual cream cheese	\$4.00/ea.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED DANISH	\$4.00/ea.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED MUFFINS	\$4.00/ea.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED COOKIES Oatmeal Raisin, Chocolate Chip, Double Fudge Chocolate	\$2.50/ea.
INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 4-PACK OREO COOKIES	\$2.50/ea.
INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 2-PACK FIG NEWTONS	\$2.00/ea.
INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED HOUSEMADE BROWNIE	\$4.00/ea.
ASSORTED CLIF BARS (dozen)	\$60.00/dz.
ASSORTED CLIF BARS (dozen) ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL BAGGED CHIPS Potato Chips, BBQ Chips, Doritos, Cheetos, and Sun Chips	\$60.00/dz. \$3.50/ea.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL BAGGED CHIPS	•
ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL BAGGED CHIPS Potato Chips, BBQ Chips, Doritos, Cheetos, and Sun Chips	\$3.50/ea.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL BAGGED CHIPS Potato Chips, BBQ Chips, Doritos, Cheetos, and Sun Chips QUAKER CHEWY GRANOLA BARS (each)	\$3.50/ea. \$4.50/ea.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL BAGGED CHIPS Potato Chips, BBQ Chips, Doritos, Cheetos, and Sun Chips QUAKER CHEWY GRANOLA BARS (each) ASSORTED LOCAL KIND BARS (each)	\$3.50/ea. \$4.50/ea. \$4.50/ea.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL BAGGED CHIPS Potato Chips, BBQ Chips, Doritos, Cheetos, and Sun Chips QUAKER CHEWY GRANOLA BARS (each) ASSORTED LOCAL KIND BARS (each) FULL-SIZE ASSORTED CANDY BARS (each)	\$3.50/ea. \$4.50/ea. \$4.50/ea. \$3.50/ea.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL BAGGED CHIPS Potato Chips, BBQ Chips, Doritos, Cheetos, and Sun Chips QUAKER CHEWY GRANOLA BARS (each) ASSORTED LOCAL KIND BARS (each) FULL-SIZE ASSORTED CANDY BARS (each) INDIVIDUAL KELLOGG'S RICE KRISPY TREATS (dozen)	\$3.50/ea. \$4.50/ea. \$4.50/ea. \$3.50/ea. \$36.00/dz.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL BAGGED CHIPS Potato Chips, BBQ Chips, Doritos, Cheetos, and Sun Chips QUAKER CHEWY GRANOLA BARS (each) ASSORTED LOCAL KIND BARS (each) FULL-SIZE ASSORTED CANDY BARS (each) INDIVIDUAL KELLOGG'S RICE KRISPY TREATS (dozen) INDIVIDUAL BAGS OF PRETZELS	\$3.50/ea. \$4.50/ea. \$4.50/ea. \$3.50/ea. \$36.00/dz. \$3.50/ea.
ASSORTED INDIVIDUAL BAGGED CHIPS Potato Chips, BBQ Chips, Doritos, Cheetos, and Sun Chips QUAKER CHEWY GRANOLA BARS (each) ASSORTED LOCAL KIND BARS (each) FULL-SIZE ASSORTED CANDY BARS (each) INDIVIDUAL KELLOGG'S RICE KRISPY TREATS (dozen) INDIVIDUAL BAGS OF PRETZELS INDIVIDAUL BAGS OF CRACKER JACKS	\$3.50/ea. \$4.50/ea. \$4.50/ea. \$3.50/ea. \$3.50/ea. \$4.50/ea.